
PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 

II B.TECH I SEMESTER SECTION – I 

 

Room.No:  309                                 W.E.F: 10.06.2019 

DAY 

1 
9.00 

10.00 

 

2 
10.00 
11.00 

3 
11.00 
12.00 

 
12.00 
1.00 

4 
1.00 
2.00 

5 
2.00 
3.00 

6 
3.00 
4.00 

 
MON 

 

OSC P&S CDS 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 
 

CDS LAB 
(Room No 308) 

 
TUE 

 

DSD LAB / OOPS through C++  LAB 

(Room No 354 / Room No 323) C++ DSD OSC(T) 

 
WED 

 

CDS P&S CP(308) DSD(T) OSC C++ 

 
THU 

 

C++ P&S DSD OSC CDS CP(308) 

 
FRI 

 

DSD C++(T) P&S(T) CDS(T) 
Technical English Lab 

(Room No 208) 

SAT 

 
DSD LAB / OOPS through C++  LAB 

(Room No 354 / Room No 323)    

 

SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME OF THE STAFF 

IT3T1 

 
DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN Ms. K.SWARUPA RANI / Ms. G. LAKSHMI 

IT3T2 
 

CLASSIC DATA 
STRUCTURES 

Mr. R.VIJAY KUMAR REDDY/  

Dr  D.KAVITHA/Dr.A.HARITHA 

 

 
IT3T3 

 
PROBABILITY & 
STATISTICS 

Dr J RAJENDRA PRASAD/ 

Mr.G.KIRAN KUMAR 

 
IT3T4 

 
OOPS THROUGH C++ 

Mr. Y.SURESH/ Mr. K.PAVAN KUMAR/ 

Mr.T.D.RAVI KIRAN 

IT3T5 
OPERATING SYSTEM 
CONCEPTS 

Mr. K.PAVAN KUMAR/ Mr. R.VIJAY KUMAR 
REDDY 

IT3L1 
CLASSIC DATA STRUCTURE 

LAB 

Mr. R.VIJAY KUMAR REDDY/  

Dr  D.KAVITHA 

IT3L2 OOPS THROUGH C++ LAB 

SLOT1 (TUE): 

Mr. Y.SURESH / Ms J SIRISHA 

SLOT2 (SAT): 

Mr. Y.SURESH / Ms J SIRISHA  
 

IT3L3 
DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 

LAB  

SLOT1 (SAT): 
Ms. K.SWARUPA RANI / Ms. G. LAKSHMI 

SLOT2 (TUE): 

Ms. K.SWARUPA RANI / Ms. G. LAKSHMI 

IT3L4 TECHNICAL ENGLISH LAB  
Dr. M. RUDRAMA DEVI/  

Mrs. SK. REHNA 

 CODING PRACTICE (CP) 

WED:Mr G.VENU GOPAL/Ms K.SRIVIJAYA/ Mr. 

R.VIJAY KUMAR REDDY 
THU: Mr G.VENU GOPAL/ Mr. K.PAVAN 

KUMAR/Ms.Y.PADMA 

 

 PROCTOR Ms.D.LEELA DHARANI 

          

 

Copy to: The Principal         (Dr. B.V.Subba Rao)   

               Timetable Coordinator  

    Department Timetable Incharge 

 



PRASAD V.POTLURI 

SIDDHARTHA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KANURU, VIJAYAWADA 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

 

TIMETABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2019-2020 

 

II B.TECH I SEMESTER SECTION – II 

 

Room.No:  310                                 W.E.F: 10.06.2019 

DAY 

1 
9.00 

10.00 

 

2 
10.00 
11.00 

3 
11.00 
12.00 

 
12.00 
1.00 

4 
1.00 
2.00 

5 
2.00 
3.00 

6 
3.00 
4.00 

 
MON 

 

DSD LAB / OOPS through C++  LAB 

(Room No 354 / Room No 323) L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

B 

R 

E 

A 

K 
 

P&S(T) OSC C++(T) 

 
TUE 

 

CDS P&S OSC DSD  
Technical English Lab 

(Room No 208) 

 
WED 

 

DSD C++ OSC(T) CDS(T) 
Coding Practice  
(Room No 308) 

 
THU 

 

CDS LAB 
(Room No 308) 

C++ DSD CDS 

 
FRI 

 

P&S DSD(T) C++ 
DSD LAB / OOPS through C++  LAB 

(Room No 354 / Room No 323) 

SAT 

 
OSC CDS P&S    

 

SUBJECT 

CODE 
SUBJECT NAME OF THE STAFF 

IT3T1 

 
DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN Ms. G. LAKSHMI/Mr.M.SUNDARA BABU 

IT3T2 

 

CLASSIC DATA 

STRUCTURES 

Dr  D.KAVITHA/ Mr. R.VIJAY KUMAR REDDY/ 
Mr. K.PAVAN KUMAR 

 
IT3T3 

 

PROBABILITY & 

STATISTICS 

Mr.G.KIRAN KUMAR/ 

Dr J RAJENDRA PRASAD 

 
IT3T4 

 
OOPS THROUGH C++ 

Ms J SIRISHA/ Mr.K.PRUDHVI RAJU 

Ms.Y.PADMA 

IT3T5 
OPERATING SYSTEM 

CONCEPTS 
Mr. K.PAVAN KUMAR/ Mr.S.SAI KUMAR 

IT3L1 
CLASSIC DATA STRUCTURE 
LAB 

Dr. D.KAVITHA/  

Mr. R.VIJAY KUMAR REDDY  

 

IT3L2 OOPS THROUGH C++ LAB 

SLOT1 (MON): 
Ms J SIRISHA / Mr. Y.SURESH 

SLOT2 (FRI): 

Ms J SIRISHA / Mr. Y.SURESH  

IT3L3 
DIGITAL SYSTEM DESIGN 

LAB  

SLOT1 (FRI): 

Ms. G.LAKSHMI/ Ms. K.SWARUPA RANI 

SLOT2 (MON): 
Ms. G.LAKSHMI/ Ms. K.SWARUPA RANI  

IT3L4 TECHNICAL ENGLISH LAB  
Mrs. SK. REHNA/ 

Dr. M. RUDRAMA DEVI 
 

 CODING PRACTICE (WED) 
Ms.M.SOWJANYA/Dr.PVS LAKSHMI/ 
Mr.P.RAVI PRAKASH 

 PROCTOR Ms.J.SIRISHA 

          

 

  

Copy to: The Principal         (Dr. B.V.Subba Rao)   

               Timetable Coordinator 

   Department Timetable Incharge  


